

17BP.11.C.4

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING
PIPE REPLACEMENT NO 852266 ON SR 1701 (GREENHILL ROAD)

0.043 MILES

SIMCON COMPANY LLC MOUNT AIRY, NC
SOWERS CONSTRUCTION CO INC MOUNT AIRY, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

TIP NO	FED AID NO	STATE FUNDED	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	CONTRACTOR
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION		Lump Sum	29,900.00	60,000.00	
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING		Lump Sum	15,000.00	25,000.00	
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING		Lump Sum	140,000.00	200,000.00	
0004	0050000000-E	226	SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING	1	ACR	4,000.00	5,000.00	
0005	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	100	TON	50.00	60.00	
0006	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	150	SY	4.50	10.00	
0007	0432000000-E	310	78" RC PIPE CULV III	144	LF	910.00	1,500.00	
0008	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	105	LF	100.00	200.00	
0009	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	103	SY	55.00	30.00	
0010	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	130	TON	135.00	260.00	
0011	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	110	TON	150.00	260.00	
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	15	TON	791.00	850.00	
0013	2220000000-E	838	REINFORCED ENDWALLS	18	CY	1,150.00	4,750.00	
0014	3030000000-E	862	STL BEAM GUARDRAIL	450	LF	26.00	30.00	
0015	3288000000-N	SP	GR END TYPE TL-2	1	EA	3,400.00	3,750.00	
0016	3360000000-E	863	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	460	LF	1.50	5.00	
0017	3628000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS I	40	TON	65.00	100.00	
0018	3635000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS II	25	TON	65.00	250.00	
0019	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	415	SY	10.00	10.00	
0020	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	245	SF	10.00	20.00	
0021	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	57	SF	9.00	20.00	
0022	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	64	LF	35.00	50.00	
0023	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	1,800	LF	4.00	4.00	
0024	5326200000-E	1510	12" WATER LINE	70	LF	250.00	500.00	
0025	5329000000-E	1510	DI H2O PIPE FITTINGS	860	LB	14.00	12.50	
0026	5691300000-E	1520	8" SANITARY GRAVITY SEWER	302	LF	125.00	212.50	
0027	5775000000-E	1525	4' DIA UTILITY MANHOLE	2	EA	4,000.00	9,800.00	
0028	5781000000-E	1525	UTILITY MANHOLE WALL 4' DIA	9.5	LF	400.00	610.00	
0029	5801000000-E	1530	ABANDON 8" UTILITY PIPE	193	LF	20.00	30.00	
0030	5804000000-E	1530	ABANDON 12" UTILITY PIPE	55	LF	20.00	90.00	
0031	5835800000-E	1540	18" ENCASEMENT PIPE	139	LF	200.00	320.00	
0032	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	985	LF	5.00	4.00	
0033	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	60	TON	45.00	100.00	
0034	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	45	TON	45.00	100.00	
0035	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	85	TON	44.00	60.00	
0036	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.25	ACR	3,000.00	3,000.00	
0037	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50	LB	5.00	2.00	
0038	6024000000-E	1622	TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	100	LF	5.00	80.00	
0039	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	100	LF	3.00	6.00	
0040	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	50	CY	20.00	25.00	
0041	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	1,055	SY	3.25	4.00	
0042	6037000000-E	SP	COIR FIBER MAT	125	SY	8.00	12.50	

17BP.11.C.4

TIP NO

0.043 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING

PIPE REPLACEMENT NO 852266 ON SR 1701 (GREENHILL ROAD)

				SIMCON COMPANY LLC MOUNT AIRY, NC		SOWERS CONSTRUCTION CO INC MOUNT AIRY, NC			
0043	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	175	LF	21.00	3,675.00	6.00	1,050.00
0044	6070000000-N	1639	SPECIAL STILLING BASINS	2	EA	500.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00
0045	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	50	LF	25.00	1,250.00	20.00	1,000.00
0046	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5	ACR	5,000.00	2,500.00	7,500.00	3,750.00
0047	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	0.5	ACR	350.00	175.00	100.00	50.00
0048	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50	LB	10.00	500.00	5.00	250.00
0049	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25	TON	2,000.00	500.00	1,500.00	375.00
0050	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	50	LB	10.00	500.00	3.00	150.00
0051	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.5	TON	2,000.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	2,000.00
0052	6111000000-E	SP	IMPERVIOUS DIKE	28	LF	105.00	2,940.00	30.00	840.00
0053	6114500000-N	1667	SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	10	MHR	90.00	900.00	150.00	1,500.00
0054	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	9	EA	250.00	2,250.00	250.00	2,250.00
0055	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	2	EA	500.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
0056	6135000000-E	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (ACR) Reforestation	0.1	ACR	35,000.00	3,500.00	20,000.00	2,000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		599,121.75	TOTAL		1,004,407.50
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		599,121.75	SUB-TOTAL		1,004,407.50
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL					
SIMCON COMPANY LLC						1	599,121.75		
SOWERS CONSTRUCTION CO INC						2	1,004,407.50		